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NFC Division

Single Malt Scotch

Jetsons

Two wrongs don't make a right
Bozos

Nittney Jittneys

AFC Division

Mellet's Pellets

Lords Of Discipline

Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies
So When's Next Year's Draft
Lucky Couch Lizards

Total Points

Single Malt Scotch

Lords Of Discipline

Bozos

Mellet's Pellets

So When's Next Year's Draft
Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies
Lucky Couch Lizards

Two wrongs don't make a right
Jetsons

Nittney Jittneys
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420.00
339.00
325.00
313.00
274.00
268.00
259.00
255.00
252.00
226.00
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PCT
1.000
0.667
0.333
0.000
0.000

PCT
1.000
0.667
0.667
0.333
0.333

DIV
2-0
2-1
1-1
0-2
0-1

DIV
3-0
0-1
1-1
0-1
1-2

PF
397.00
234.00
255.00
307.00
226.00

PF
313.00
339.00
268.00
274.00
259.00
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PA
274.00
249.00
264.00
363.00
316.00

PA
240.00
251.00
303.00
348.00
264.00

PTS
420.00
252.00
255.00
325.00
226.00

PTS
313.00
339.00
268.00
274.00
259.00
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